BIN VIN
1 NV
2 2018
3 NV
4 NV
5 NV
6 NV
7 NV
8 2013
10 2021
11 2022
12 2021

Sparkling & Champagne

La Cavea, Prosecco Spumante Brut,
Italy

Hundred Hills, Preamble No.2,
England

Billecart-Salmon, Brut Réserve,
Champagne, France

Langham Estate, Rosé Brut NV,
Dorset, England

Pol Roger, White Foil,Champagne,
France

Champagne Chavost,

Blanc De Chardonnay, France
Bille-Cart Salmon, Brut Sous Bois,
Champagne, France

Dom Perignon Brut, Champagne,
France

Rosé

Domaine Saint Felix '"GRENACHE-
CINSAULT' Languedoc-Roussillon,

MIP, Cotes de Provence, France -
GRENACHE-CINSAULT

Domaine Tempier Rose, Bandol,
France - MOURVEDRE

Bottle

£40

£60

£75

£75

£95

£105

£115

£295

Bottle
£26

£40

£90



BIN VIN

19

20

25

26

30

32

35

2021

2020

2019

2018

2022

2019

2022

White

Argentina
Finca Flichman, 'Dedicado' Tupungato
Vineyard, Mendoza - CHARDONNAY

Bodegas Chacra , Patagonia -
CHARDONNAY

Australia

Cullen 'Grace Madeline', Margaret
River,WA - SAUVIGNON BLANC /
SEMILLON

Cullen Estate Kevin John, Margaret
River, WA - CHARDONNAY

Austria
Artner Gruner Veltliner, Carnuntum -
GRUNER VELTLINER

Canada

Le Clos Jordanne, Le Gran Clos,
Niagara - CHARDONNAY

England
Winbirri Reserve Bacchus, Norfolk -
BACCHUS

Bottle

£44

£115

£61

£110

£43

£70

£40



BIN VIN

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

50

51

52

53

56

60

2020

2020

2019

2021

2020

2021

2011

2021

2021

2018

2019

2022

2020

France

BURGUNDY

Domaine De La Denante, Macon
Villages -CHARDONNAY

Domaine Solange Tribut Chablis, -
CHARDONNAY

Domaine Barraud Pouilly Fuisse 'Sur la
Roche', - CHARDONNAY

Domaine Fernand & Laurent Pillot,
Chassagne-Montrachet, -
CHARDONNAY

Domaine Jean Pascal Puligny-

Montrachet 1ler Cru ‘Les Chalumeaux’ -

CHARDONNAY

Vincent Girardin,

Meursault 'Vieilles Vignes' -
CHARDONNAY

CORTON CHARLEMAGNE Grand Cru
Domaine de Montille - CHARDONNAY

LOIRE

Anjou Blanc Chateau de Plaisance -
CHENIN BLANC

Chateau De Tracy, Pouilly-Fume -
SAUVIGNON BLANC

Domaine Didier Dageneau Pouilly
Fume, - SAUVIGNON BLANC

Didier Dagueneau, Silex - SAUVIGNON
BLANC

LANGUEDOC
Domaine La Croix Gratiot, - PICPOUL
DE PINET

RHONE VALLEY
CONDRIEU Les Ravines Domaine Rémi
Niero - VIOGNIER

Bottle

£44

£68

£90

£125

£140

£180

£220

£48

£65

£120

£275

£40

£95



BIN VIN

65

70

71

80

75

85

86

95

96

97

2021

2022

2020

2022

2022

2022

2019

2022

2021

2021

100 2020

101 2020

Germany
Maximin Riesling, Mosel -RIESLING

Italy

Cantina Valdadige, Veneto - PINOT
GRIGIO

Pieropan Soave Classico, Veneto -
GARGANEGA-TREBBIANO

New Zealand

Mabhi, Marlborough - SAVIGNON
BLANC

Portugal
Espigueiro Vinho Verde - LOUREIRO-
TREIXADURA

South Africa

Lanzerac, Stellenbosch -
CHARDONNAY

Crystallum Clay Shales , Hemel-en-
Harde - CHARDONNAY

Spain

Serra Da Estrela, Rias Baixas -
ALBARINO

Rafael Palacios Louro, Valdeorras -
GODELLO-TREIXADURA

Bodegas Muga, Rioja Blanco - VIRUA-
MALVASIA-GRENACHE BLANC

USA

Au Bon Climat, Wild Boy, California -
CHARDONNAY
Ridge Vineyards, Estate Chardonnay

Bottle

£40

£34

£43

£42

£40

£40

£62

£45

£48

£48

£68

£120



BIN

200
201

205

206

210

215
216

VIN

2020
2019

2020

2018

2020

2018
2021

Red

Argentina

Kaiken Ultra, Mendoza - MALBEC
Bodegas Chacra '32', Patagonia -
PINOT NOIR

Australia

2020 Tim Smith Bugalugs, Barossa
Valley - SHIRAZ

Cullen Estate 'Diane Madeline'
Margaret River, WA - CABERNET
SAUVIGNON

Chile

MONTES, Aconcagua Costa - PINOT
NOIR

England
Winbirri Reserve, Norfolk - RONDO

Flint Vineyards Pinot Noir, Norfolk -
PINOT NOIR PRECOCE

Bottle

£45
£115

£50

£127

£36

£40
£54



BIN

220

221

225

226

227

228

229

235

240

241

242

VIN

2020

2016

2018

2017

2005

1996

1995

2021

2021

2020

2018

France

BURGUNDY

Rene Lequin-Colin, Santenay 'Vieilles
Vignes', - PINOT NOIR

Perrot Minot Gevrey Chambertin,
Burgundy - PINOT NOIR

BORDEAUX

Chateau Aimee, Medoc, - CAB/SAUV-P
VERDOT-CARMENERE-MALBEC-
MERLOT

La Raison d'Hetre, Cotes de Castillon,
St Emilion - MERLOT-CABERNET-
MALBEC

Chateau Talbot, Saint Julien, -
CABERNET SAUVIGNON-MERLOT
Chateau Leoville Barton, Saint Julien,-
CABERNET SAUVIGNON-MERLOT

Chateau Grand Puy Lacoste, Pauillac, -
CABERNET SAUVIGNON-MERLOT

BEAUJOLAIS
Clos de la Roilette Fluerie, - GAMAY

LANGUEDOC
Domaine Gayda, T'AIR D'OC - SYRAH

Domaine Gayda, Figure Libre, -
CABERNET FRANC

Domaine Tempier Cuvee Classique,
Bandol - MOUVDERE-GRENACHE-
SYRAH

Bottle

£65

£130

£42

£49

£160

£210

£240

£55

£36

£56

£90



BIN

245

246

247

255

256

257

258

259

260

270

271

272

VIN

2020

2019

2020

2019

2020

2017

2017

2018

2017

2016

2011

2020

RHONE VALLEY

Gaylord Machon Crozes Hermitage
Ghany, - SYRAH

Domaine Santa Duc, Aux Lieux-Dits,
Gigondas, - GRENACHE

Domaine Jean Royer Chateauneuf-du-
Pape, - GRENACHE

Italy

Il Valpo, Valpolicella La Giuva, Veneto -
CORVINA

Prunotto,'Bansella’' Nizza DOCG -
BARBERA

Fontodi Chianti Classico, Tuscany -
SANGIOVESE

Biondi Santi Rosso di Montalcino,
Tuscany - SANGIOVESE

GAIJA, Dagromis, Piemonte -
NEBBIOLO

New Zealand
Rippon Estate Old Vines Pinot Noir,
Central Otago - PINOT NOIR

Spain

Bodegas Lan Rioja Crianza, Rioja -
TEMPRANILLO

R. Lopez de Heredia, Vina Tondonia,
Rioja - TEMPRANILLO

South Africa

Cloof, The Very Sexy Shiraz, Darling -
SYRAH

Bottle

£57

£78

£82

£46

£54

£64

£115

£125

£90

£45

£90

£42



BIN

275

276

277

228

VIN

2017

2020

2020

2012

USA

Scotto Family Vineyards, Lodi,
California -ZINFANDEL

Au Bon Climate, Santa Maria Valley -
PINOT NOIR

Ridge Vineyards Lytton Springs, Santa
Cruz - ZINFANDEL-MOURVEDRE

Ridge Vineyards Monte Bello, Santa
Cruz - CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Bottle

£40

£72

£110

£395



BIN
300

301

302

303

304

320

321

322

323

324

325

VIN
2017

2018

2016

2018

2016

NV

NV

NV

2014

10Y0

2000

Dessert Wines

Peter Lehmann, Botrytis Semillon,
Barossa Valley,Australia - SEMILLON
375ML

Jurancon Doux | Domaine Laguilhon |

Jurancon | France
LES CARMES DE RIEUSSEC, Sauternes

France - SEMILLON 375ml

Kracher, Beerenauslese Cuvee, Austria
- WELSCHRIESLING - CHARDONNAY
375ml

ler Cru Classé Sauternes | Chateau
Rieussec | Bordeaux | France 375ml

Ports & Sherry

Bottle

PALOMINO 'Valdespino Fino £36.00
Innocente' Spain

PALOMINO 'Valdespino Manzanilla £36.00
Deliciosa' Spain

PEDRO XIMENEZ 'El Candado' Spain  £45.00
375ML

Quinta do Romaniera Late Bottled £49.00
Vintage Port, Portugal

Quinta do Romaniera 10 Y.O. Tawny, £60.00
Portugal

Fonseca Vintage Port, Portugal £120.00

Bottle
£29.00

£40.00

£45.00

£50.00

£75.00

100ML
£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£11.00

£25.00



Whisky

Glenfiddich Single Malt | Dufftown |
Scotland

JURA Single Malt | Isle Jura |
Scotland

Talisker 10 Single Malt | Skye |
Scotland

Ardbeg 10 Single Malt | Islay |
Scotland

Lagavulin 16 Single Malt | Islay |
Scotland

English Whiskey Company | Roudham
| England

Hibiki Suntory | Osaka | Japan

Dalmore 15 Single Malt | Alness |
Scotland

25ML

£6.00

£7.00

£9.00

£9.00

£11.00

£11.00

£14.00
£16.00






